

ITEM NO.15

COURT NO.7

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 9046/2019

K. SIVARAMAN & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

P. SATHISHKUMAR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 28-01-2020 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. Mahendran, AOR (A.C.)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the Civil Appeal on 4 February 2020.

(Chetan Kumar)
A.R. - cum - P.S.

(Pradeep Kumar)
Court Master